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DIMENSIONS

87x229x4mm

87x87x4mm

87x158x4mm

87x371x4mm

87x300x4mm

SATIN MATT GOLD

CODES

SOFT MATT PATINATED

CODES

SATIN MATT NICKEL

CODES

MATT WHITE

CODES

MATT BLACK

CODES

ZM02001BK

ZM02002BK

ZM02003BK

ZM02001WH

ZM02002WH

ZM02003WH

ZM02001SMG

ZM02002SMG

ZM02003SMG

ZM02001SMP

ZM02002SMP

ZM02003SMP

ZM02001SMN

ZM02002SMN

ZM02003SMN



DIMENSIONS

95x237x4mm

95x95x4mm

95x166x4mm

95x379x4mm

95x308x4mm

MATT BLACK

CODES

SATIN MATT GOLD

CODES

SOFT MATT PATINATED

CODES

SATIN MATT NICKEL

CODES

MATT WHITE

CODES

ZM01901BK

ZM01902BK

ZM01903BK

ZM01901WH

ZM01902WH

ZM01903WH

ZM01901SMG

ZM01902SMG

ZM01903SMG

ZM01901SMP

ZM01902SMP

ZM01903SMP

ZM01901SMN

ZM01902SMN

ZM01903SMN



DIMENSIONS

87x229x4mm

87x87x4mm

87x158x4mm

87x371x4mm

87x300x4mm

SATIN MATT NICKEL

CODES

SOFT MATT PATINATED

CODES

SATIN MATT GOLD

CODES

MATT WHITE

CODES

MATT BLACK

CODES

ZM01801BK

ZM01802BK

ZM01803BK

ZM01801WH

ZM01802WH

ZM01803WH

ZM01801SMG

ZM01802SMG

ZM01803SMG

ZM01801SMP

ZM01802SMP

ZM01803SMP

ZM01801SMN

ZM01802SMN

ZM01803SMN



SLIM & CLASSY!

DESIGN, EVOLUTION & REVOLUTION



BRUSHED Nickel BRUSHED Graphite BRUSHED Brass BRUSHED Copper

85x85

85x161

85x232

85x303

85x374

SIZE (mm)FRAMES

CHOICE OF FRAME (SWITCH PLATE)

ZM01701BN ZM01701BG ZM01701BB ZM01701BC

ZM01702BN ZM01702BG ZM01702BB ZM01702BC

ZM01703BN ZM01703BG ZM01703BB ZM01703BC

ZM01704BN ZM01704BG ZM01704BB ZM01704BC

ZM01705BN ZM01705BG ZM01705BB ZM01705BC
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